THM88MAX
Industrial dew point transmitter with display
Large digital display, 330° rotatable for convenient monitoring
Real-time display, on-screen buttons to adjust dew point offset
A new generation of sensors, faster response to low humidity
Temperature compensation mechanism to reduce the influence of ambient temperature on dew point value
| Features |
Compressed air system / Air separation equipment / Freezer / Adsorption machine / Plastic dryer /

Dew Point-THM88MAX
D2502-THM88MAX
| Ordering Guide |
A：-20 ... +20°C
B：-40 ... +20°C
B
Dew point
measuring range
1：1/2″PT
2：1/2″G
3：1/2″PT movable thread ( Long probe type only )
1
Connector
L：Long probe type
W：Customized
W
Optional
－ －THM88MAX
| Dew Point Automatic Inspection System | | USB to Isolated RS-485 Application |
■ System Facility
● Humidity generator
● Dew point mirror
● Laboratory level facility to produce products, and automatic QC
     inspection sheet printing and factory report
eYc MDA-8001
USB to RS-485
Converter
SCADA
HMI
USB
Transmitter PLC
■ Require Device
● PC / RS-485 to USB Converter / Power supply / UI software
■ILAC / TAF
■ISO 9001
| Additional Option Test Report |
YUDEN-TECH CO.,LTD. Calibration Laboratory - ( ILAC / TAF ) Test report.
(TAF accreditation：3032, complying with ISO / IEC 17025 ) TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
For more detailed information please contact us.
Project
≧ -80 dp°C ... ≦ 60 dp°CDew point transmitter
Measurand level or range
Project